OFFICIAL CANVAGS v © BENTON COUNTY, OREGON : 05';21-76

REPUBLICAN : . ‘
REPORT-EL111  PAGE 001-
'Emsmzn VOTERS ~ REPUSLICAN
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0042 LINCOLN SCHOOL 501
0083 CHURCH OF GOOD SAMARITAN 09
0024 CHELDELIN SCHONL 724
0035 GARFIELD SCHOOL 87
(0086 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 325
0087 ALAMS SCHOOL 581
0088 LINCILN SCHOOL 851
0089 UNITARIAN SCHOOL 379
0091 ADAMS. SCHOOL ' 23
0092 ALAMS SCHOOL o 750 :
0053 ADAMS SCHOOL 127 ‘ /
0074 NORTHWEST HILLS BAPTIS] CHURCH 970
0095 BENTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE §
0096 UNITARIAN FELLOWSHIF 579
0097 NORTHWEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURUCH 817
0098 WILSON SCHODL 23]
2200 CALVIN PRESBY FERIAN CHURCH 630
§L FIRGT CHRISTIAN CHURCH 449
1 LINCOLN SCHOOL 824
0102 ADAMS SUHODL 301
0103 LASELLS STEWART CENTER 119
0104 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 99
0105 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 893
0106 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 461
0107 CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOOL 843
0108 GARF1ELD SCHOOL 487
0109 HIGHLAND YIEW SCHOUL 874
0110 KINGS CIKCLE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 243
0111 JEFFERSON BLHOOL 54
0112 HARUING SCHOOL - T183
0113 HARDING SCHOOL 16
0114 UNTTARIAN FELLOWSHIP 73
0115 KINGS CIRCLE AGSEMBLY OF GO 790
0116 GARFIELD SCHOOL 261
0117 CHELGELTN SCHINL , 540
0118 NORTHHEST HILLS BAFTIST CHURCH 840
0119 BENTON CENTER (LOCD) 298
0120 CHUKCH OF GODD SAMARYTAN 571
0121 LINCCLN SCHODI. 403
0122 EVANGELICHL CHURCH 451
(123 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 497
- 0124 WILSON SCHOOL 43
. CORVALLIS HIGH SCHONL 72
s LABFLLS STEWART CENTER 775
0127 "m ﬂ-?‘fLDMEfE H‘_‘LL ) LA k Benton County Elections, Oregon
0128 NURTHHEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 454 : Primary Election May 21,1996
‘ : Voter Registration & Turnouf Report .+
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UFFICIAL CANVASS

‘smsrmeu VUTERS - REPUBLICAN

0130 WREN COMMUNITY HAL
0131 SUBURRAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH
0132 MARYS RIVER GRANGE HALL
0133 PHILOMATH [ IBRARY

0134 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL

0135 OAK GROVE SCHODL

01:36 BENTIN COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS
0137 ALSEA SCHOOL

0178 BLODGETT SCHIOL

0139 FAIRFLAY SCHOOL

0140 AMERICAN LEGION HALL

0141 WILLANETTE GRANGE HALL
0142 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
0143 NOKYH ALBANY SCHOOL

0144 FIR GROVE SCHONL

0145 SUBURBAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH

0idh ANNG SCHOOL
: LINCOLN SCHOOL
BENTUN COUMPY CLUBHIUGE

0149 BELLFUUNTAIN COMANITY LHURCH

0150 IRISH BEND SCHOCL

0151 ALPINE SCHIOL

0152 BENTON COUNIY FAIRGROLNOS

0153 PHILOMATH HIGH SCHOOL

0154 INAVALE SCHOO

0155 MARYS KIVER GRANGE HALL

0156 FIRST CGNGREGATIONAL CHURCH

0157 CRESLENT VALLEY HIGH SCHODL

0158 I VIEW SCHOOL

0159 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

0160 FIR CRIVE SCHOUL

0161 PHILOMATH HIGH SCHUOL

0143 FAIRMOUNT SCHONL

0164 FAIRMDUNT SCHOOL

0165 NIRTH ALBANY ELEM SCHODI.

0166 DA GROVE SCHODL

0167 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

0168 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

0149 PHILOMATH LIERART
' TOTALS

3

273

3%
L49
327
582
913
118
877
38
883
233
&1
310
703
159
427
557
N
810
1020
233
129
43

16

27
934
5
831

1082

1102

a2
954
]
42607

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100,00

BENTON COUNTY, OREGDN
REFHBLICAN

05-21-94

REPORT-EL111

Benton County Elections, Oregon
Primary Election May 21,4996

Voter Rggistration & Tu

rnoufReport
Page 2 of 10



[FFICIAL CANVASE BENTON COUNTY, OREGON . (5-21-94

DEMOCRATIC .
REPORT-EL11]  PAGE 003
\.EEGISTER'E!} VUTERS ~ OEMOCRATIC |
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G037 LINCOLN SCHOOL 501
0083 CHURCH OF GUOD SAMARITAN %09
0034 CHELOELIN SCHOM. CTM
0085 GARF1ELD SCHOOL 497
(036 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 375
0087 ADKMS SCHUOL 581
0038 LINCDILN SCHODL : 851
0089 UNITARIAN SCHOOL 379
0091 ADAMS SCHIEIL 83
0072 AIMMS SCHOOL 750
0093 ADAMS SCHOOL ' 127
0094 NORTHMEST HILLS BARTIST CHURCH 970
(055 BENTON COUNTY CULRTHOUSE 3
0096 UNITARIAN FELLOWSHIF ‘ 579
0097 NORTHWEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 81/
0098 WILSON SCHOOL 61
0039 CALVIN PRESBY [ERIAN CHURCH 630
Q FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 440
{01 LINCOIN SCHOOL 824
0102 ALGMS SCHOOL 301
0103 LASELLS STEWART CENTER 119
0104 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTEK 299
0105 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 439
0106 FIRGT CHRISTIAN CHURCH 461
0107 CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOGL 843
0108 GARFIFLD SCHOGL. 487
0109 HIGHLAND VIEN SCHODL 874
0110 KINGS CIRCLE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 243
0111 JEFFERSON SCHOO. 541
0112 HARDING SCHOOL 183
0113 HARDING SCHOO. 414
0114 UNITARIAN FELLOHSHIP 736
0115 KINGS CIRCLE ASSEMALY OF GAb 750
0116 GARFIELD SCHOOL 261
0117 CHELDELIN SCHOOL 540
0118 NORTHWEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 440
0119 BENTON CENTER (LECC) : 298
0120 CHURCH OF GOOD SAMARITAN 71
0121 LINCOUN SCHOOL 403
0122 EVANGELILAL CHURCH 51
0123 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 452 ,
0124 WILSON SCHODL 143 -
E CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOOL 726 :
- LABELLE STEWAKT CENTER 775
ry NUH{CDHEE HALL 314 Benton County Elections, Oregon

0128 NORTHHEST HILLG BATIST CHURCH 454 Primary Election May 21, 1996
: Voter Registration & Turnauit Report
: Page 3.0f 10~



UFFICIAL CANVASS

..’\‘EbIEFERED VOTERS - DEMUCRATIC

(130 WREN COMMUNITY HALL
0131 SURURBAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH
0132 MARYS RIVER GRANGE HALL
0133 PHILOMATE LIBRARY
0124 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL
0135 OAK GROVE SCHOOL
0136 BENTON COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS
0137 ALSEA SCHOOL
0138 BLODGETT BCHOOL
0139 FAIRPLAY SCHOOL
(140 AMERICAN LEGION HaLL
0141 WILLAMETTE GRANGE HALL
0142 CRESCENT. VALLEY HIGH SCHROL
0143 NORTH ALBANY SCHOOL
0144 FIR BROVE SCHOUL
0145 SUBLRBAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH
0La6 A0AMS SCHOOL

Q LINCOLN SEHOOL

8 BENTON COUNTY TLUBMOUSE

0149 BELLFOUNTAIN COMMUNITY CHURCH
0150 IRISH BEND SCHICL:
0151 ALPINE SCHODL
0132 BENTON COUNTY FAIRGROLNDS
0153 PHILDMATH RIGH SCHOOL
0154 INAVALE SCHOOL
0155 MARYS RIVER GRANGE HALL
0156 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH
0157 CRESCENT VALLEY HIfH SCHUDL
0158 WI VIEW SCHOOL
0159 CKESCEND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
0160 FIR GROVE SCHODL
0161 PHILOMATH HIGH SCHODL
0163 FAIRHOUNT SCHOML
(144 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL
0165 NORTH ALBANY ELEM SCHOCL
0166 OAY GROVE SCHOOL
0167 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
0148 CRESCINT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
0167 PHILOMATH LIBRARY

8

703
239
157
427
357
71
810
1020
253
129
43
{1&

LA
934

2

3

1032
1102
31z
554
a5

TOTALS 42607
PERCENT OF T0TAL 100,00

@

BENTON COUNTY, OHEGDN
DERGCRATIC

05-21-96

REPORI-EL111  PAGE 004

Benton County Elections, Oregon
Primary Election May 21, 1996
Voter Registration & Turnout Report
~ Page 4 of 10



UFFICIAL CANVASSH BERTON COUNTY, OREGOH ‘ 05-21-34 :
B REPORT-FLII1  PAGE 00L

 REGISTERED VATERS - NINPARTISAN

0
T
E
R
§
002 LINCOLN SCHOL. 501
0083 CHIRCH UF GOUD SAMARTTAN 909
0084 CHELDELIN SCHODL 724
0085 GARFIELD SCHULL 497
0086 JEFFERSON SCHUL 325
0087 ALAMS SCHOOL 581
0038 LINCOLN SCHOOL 651
0089 UNITARIAN SCHOOL 79
0091 ACAMS SCHCOL a3
0092 ADAMS SCHOOL 750
0093 ADAMS SCHOOL , 127
0094 NORTHHEST HILLS BAPTIS) CHURLH 970
0095 BENTON COUNTY CUURTHOUSE 3
0096 UNITARIAN FELLOHSHIP 579
0097 NORTHWEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 817
0098 WILSON SLHOOL L61
0097 CALVIN PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 630
200 FIRS] CHRISTIAN CHURLH 40
Q LINCOLN SCHOOL 824
5102 AlAMS SCHOOL 301
0103 LAGELLS GTEWART LENTER 119
0104 SENICR CITIZENS CENTER 29
0105 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 895
0106 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 461
© 0107 CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOLL 843
0108 GARF IELD SCHOOL 687
0109 HIGHLAND VIEW SCHOOL 874
0110 KINGS CIRCLE ASSEMBLY (F GOD 283
0111 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 541
0112 HARRING SCHODL 183
0113 HARDING SIHODL 616
0114 UNITARIAN FELLOMSHIP 73%
0115 KINGS CIRCLE ASSEMBLY OF GOU 790
0116 GARFIELD SCHOOL 261
0117 CHELDELIN.SCHOOL. 540
0118 NDRTHWES] HILLS BAFTIST CHURCH 440
0119 BENTON CENTER (LECC) 298
0120 CHURCH UF GOUD SAMARTIAN 571
0121 LINCELN SCHOOL 403
0122 EVANGEL ICAL CHURCH ¢51
0173 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 82
0124 WILSON SCHODL 443
0125 CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOM. 728
: Q LASELLS STEWART CENVER 7
' 7 WITHYCOMBE HALL 314
0128 NORTHWEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 454 » : Benton Gounty Eléctions, Oragon
0130 WREN COMMNITY HALL 668 ; ' Primary Election May 21, 1996

Voter Registration & Turnout'Réport
, Page 5 of 10 .




OFFICIAL CANVASS BENTON COUNTY, OREGON 7 05-21-96
‘ ' REPORT-EL11T  PRGE 006

REGISTERED VUTERS - NOMPARTIGAN

o 4 Y
0
T
E
R
§
0131 SUBURBAN CHRISTIAN THURCH 112
0132 MARYS RIVER GIANGE HALL 771
0133 PHILOMATH LIBRARY 442
0134 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 51
0135 0AK GROVE SCHODL 273
(136 BENTON COUNTY FATRGROUNDS 392
0137 ALSEA SCHOOL 569
0138 BLOBGETT SCHODL 327
0137 FAIRPLAY SCHOOL 582
0140 AMERICAN LEGION HALL 913
0141 WILLAMETTE GRANGE HALL 118
(142 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHODL 877
0143 NORTH ALBANY SCHOOL 8
0144 FIR GROVE SCHOOL 883
0145 SUBURBAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH 233
0145 ADAMS SCHOOL _ b1
0147 LINCOLN SCHOOL ‘ 310
48 BENTON COUNTY CLUBHDUSE 703
% BELLFOUNTATN COMMUNITY CHURCH 739
IRISH BEND SCHOGL. 159
0151 ALPINE SCHOOL 527
0152 BENTON COUNTY FAIRGRULNIS 557
0133 PHILDMATH HIGH SCHORL 7
0154 INAVALE SCHOUL 810
0155 MARYS RIVER GRANGE HALL 1020
0156 FIRST CUNGREGATIONAL CHURCH 253
0157 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH 5CHOOL 129
0158 MT VIEW SCHOML 43
0159 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 116
0160 FIR GROVE SCHOOL 77
0161 PHILOMATH HIGH SCHONL 934
0163 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL )
0164 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 83!
0165 NORTH ALBANY ELEM SUHOOL 1082
0166 CAK GROVE SCHOGL 1102
0157 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 312
0168 CRESCENT YALLEY HIGH SCHOCL 554

0169 PHILOMATH LIBRARY 85
v TOTALY 42807
PERCENT OF TOTAL 100,00

@

Benton County Elections, Oregon

Primary Election‘May 21, 1996 .

Voter Registration & Turnout Report
Page 6 of 10
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UFFICIAL CANVASS ‘ BENTON COUKTY, DREGDN 05-21-94
‘ . REPURT-EL11!  PAGE 007

REGISTERED VOTERS - FOTAL

Vv
o
.
E
R
]
(087 LINCOLN SCHOOL 501
0033 CHURCH OF GOOD SAMAKITAN 909
0084 CHELDELIN SCHOM. 124
0085 GARFIELD SCHODL 457
0086 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 323
0087 ADAMS SCHOOL 581
0088 LINCOLN SCHOOL 631
0089 UNITARIAN SCHOOL 379
(0091 ADAMS SCHOOL g3
0092 AIMMS SCHODL 730
0093 ADAMS. SCHOUL 127
0094 NIRTHUEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 970
0093 BENTON. COUNTY COUR THOUSE 4
0096 UNITARIAN FELLOWSHIP 519
(0077 NORTHWEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 817
0098 WILSON SEHDOU &b1
(097 CALVIN PRESBY [ERIAN CHURCH 630
100 FIRET CHRISTIAN CHURCH 440
Q LINCOLN SCHOOL 624
0102 ADAMS SCHOOL 301
0103 LASELLS STEWART CENTER 11y
0104 SENIOR CIVIZENS CENTER 299
0105 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 895 ) ,
0106 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 4461 T .
0107 CORVALLIS HIGH SChadL 843 L
0108 GARFIELD SCHODL 87
0109 HIGHLAND VIEY SCHOCL - 874
D110 KINGS CIRCLE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 243
0111 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 541
0112 HARDING SCHOML 183
0113 HARDING SCHOUL - b4
0114 UNITARIAN FELLOWSHIVF 736
0115 KINGS CIRCLE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 790
0116 GERFIELD SUHOOL 7481
0117 CHE! CELIN SCHOOL 540
0118 NORTHUEST HILLS BAPYIST CHURCH 460
0119 BENTON CENTER (LBCD) 293
0120 CHURCH OF 00D SAMARITEN 571
0121 LINCOLN SCHOUL 403
0172 EVANGELICAL CHURCH 631
-z SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 432
0124 WILGDN SCHOOL 643
0125 CORVALLIS HIGH SCHODL 726
. Qﬁ LASELLS STFWART CENTER 773
=7 WITHYCOMBE HALL 314
0128 NORTHREST HILLS BAFT1ST CHURCH 454 Benton County Eléctions, Oregon
0130 WREN COMMINITY HALL 643 . Primary Eloction May 21, 1996

Voter Registration & Turnout Report
Page 7 of 10



| UFFICIAL CANVASE BEN1OM COUNTY, OREGDN S (5-21-96 -
REPORT-EL11t  PAGE 008

REGISTERFD VOTERS - TOTAL

y
]
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0131 SUSURBAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH 112
0132 MARYS RIVER GRANGE HALL 7
0133 PHILOMATH |_IBRARY 642
0134 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 51
0135 UAK GROVE SCHOOL 273
0136 HENTON COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS 292
0137 ALSEA”SCHOOL 569
0138 BLODGETT SCHOOL 327
0139 FAIRPLAY SCHOOL 582
0140 AMERICAN LEGLON HALL 13
0141 WILLAMETTE GRANGE HALL 118
(1142 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHODL. 877
0143 NORTH ALBANY SCHOOL 28
0144 FIR GROVE SCHOOL 883
0145 SUBURBAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH 223
0146 ADANS SCHOOL 61
© (147 LINCOLN SCHOUL R}
; 43 BENTON COUNTY CLUBHOUSE 703
‘9 BELLFOUNTAIN COMMUNITY CHURCH 237
0150 IRISH HEND SCHOOL 159
0151 ALPINE SCHOOL 527
0152 BENTON COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS 557
0153 PUILOMATH HIGH SCHOOL 7
0154 INAVALE SCHOOL 810
0155 MARYS RIVER GRANGE HALL 1020
0156 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH 253
0157 CRESCENT YALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 129
0158 MT VIFW SCHOOL (43
0159 CRESCENT VALLEY IGH SCHUCL 114
0160 FIR GROVE GCHOOL 27
0141 PHILOMATH HIGH SCHOOL 934
0163 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 5
0164 FAIRMOUNT SCHOML. 831
0145 NURTH ALBANY ELEM SCHUOL 1082
01466 0AK GROVE SCHOOL - 1102
0147 CREGCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHDOL 312
(148 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 554

01469 PHILOMATH LIBRAKY 83
i TOTRLS 4260/
PERCENT O TO07AL  100.00

®

Benton County Elections, Oregén
Primary Election May 21;.1996
Voter Registration.& Turnout Report
~.. Page'8 of 10



OFFICIAL CANVASS

BALLOTS CAST - TuTAL

0128 NORTHWEST RILLS BAFTIST CHURCH

BL
A A
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0
T
5
0082 LINCOLN SDHODL 121
0083 CHURCH OF GOUD SAMARITAN 91
0088 CHELDELIN SCHOOL 220
0085 GARFIELD SCHODL 160
0086 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 126
0087 ADAMS SCHOOL 287
0088 LINCOLN SCHOOL 165
0089 UNITARIAN SCHOOL 160
0091 ADAMS-SCHOOL 2%
0092 ATAMS SCHODL 236
0073 ADAMS SCHOOL 2/
0094 NORTHWEST HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 332
0095 BENTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE 2
009 UNITARIAN FELLOWSHIP 208
0097 MORTHMEST -HILLS BAPTIST CHURCH 298
0098 WILSON. SCHOOL 726
guan® CRLVIN FRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 198
QP FIRST CHRIGTIAN CHURCH 119
0101 LINCOAN SCHGOL 211
0102 ADAMS SCHOOL 118
0103 1.ASFLLS STEWART CENTER 12
0104 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 60
0105 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 134
0106 FIRET CHRISTIAN CHURCH 114
0107 CORVALLIS HIGH SCHOOL 225
0108 GARFIELD SCHOUL 264
0109 HIGHLAND VIEW SCHOOL 222
0110 KINGS CIRCLE ASSEMBLY OF GOD 90
0111 JEFFERSON SCHOOL 230
0112 HARDING GCHOOL 85
(113 HARDING SCHOCL 327
0114 UNITARIAN FELLOWSHIP 1
0113 KINGS CIRCLE ASSEMBLY OF G0OD 249
0116 GARFTELD SCHOOL 80
0117 CHELOELIN SCHOOL 153
0118 NORTHWEST HILLS BAP1IST CHURCH 233
0119 BENTUN CENTER (LBCC) 71
0120 CHIRCH OF GOOD GANARITAN 264
0121 LINCOLN SCHOCL. 100
0122 EVANGELICAL CHURCH 210
0123 SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER 115
0124 WILSON SCHOOL 283
CORVALLIS HIBH SCHOUL 15
Wh LASELLS STEWARY CENTER 166
0127 WITHYCOMBE HALL 8/
142

BERTON COUNTY, CREGON

05-21-94
REPORT-EL111  PAGE 009

Benton County Elections, Oregon
Primary Election May 21, 1996
Voter Registration & Turnout Repart

Page 90f 10 : '
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[FFICIAL CANVASS BEWTON COUNTY, OREGON 05-21-96 ,
: : REFORT-ELILL  PAGE 010

PALLOTS CAST - TATAL

e ue
.‘ | ALQS

LT
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T
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0130 WREN COMMUNITY HALL 298
0131 SUBURRAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH 47
0132 MARYS RIVER GRANGE HALL 225
0133 PHILOMATH LIBRARY 173
0134 FATRMOUNT SCHOM. 22
0135 &K GRIVE SCHOOL 117
0136 BENTON COUNTY ‘FAIRGROUNDS 140

0137 ALSEA SCHOD 25 -
0128 BLOOGETT SCHOOL )
0139 FAIRFLAY SCHODL 173
0140 AMERICAN LESION HaLL 270
0141 WILLAMETTE GRANGE HAlL 50
0142 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHUOL 306
{1143 NORTH ALEANY SCHOOL 17
0144 FIR GROVE SCHOOL 394
0145 SUBURRAN CHRISTIAN CHURCH 105
& ADAMS SCHOOL 28
- L INCOLN SCHOOL 114
9 BENTON COUNTY CLUBHOUSE 217
,? CBELLFOUNTHIN COMMUNITY DHURCH 79
50 IRISH BEND SCHOCL 70
0151 ALPINE §CHOOL 145
0152 BENTON COUNTY FATRGROUNDS 19/
0153 PHILOMATH HIGH GLHOIL 4
0154 INAVALE SCHOW. 270
0155 MARYS RIVER GRANGE HALL K£)
0156 FIRST COMGREGATIONAL CHURCH 10/
0157 CRESCEN] VALLEY HIGH SCHOD: X
0158 MT VIEW SCHODL 195
0159 CRESCENT VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37
01460 FIR GROVE SCHOOL 12
0141 PHILOMATH HIGH SCHOOL 297

01463 FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL 3
0164 FAIRMOUNT SCHODL 93
0165 NORTH ALBANY ELEM GUHOCL 474
0166 0AY GROVE SCHOGE 432
4167 CRESCENT VALLEY HIuH SCHOOL 111
0168 CRESCFNT VALLEY HIGH SiHOOL 149
0149 PHTLOMATH LIWRARY 13
TOTALS 14301

PERCENT OF TOTAL 100,00

"

Benton County Elections, Oregon
Primary Election May 21, 1996

Voter Registration-& Turnout Report
' Page 10 of 10



